
RASAD FLORI

I.D.: 69069124

Data publicarii	10.05.22	Coduri CPV	03120000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.066,46 RON - 2.066,46 RON

Descriere: Tuja : 2 buc * 55.05 RON/buc = 110.09 RON Helianthus 3 buc *25.21 RON/buc = 75.63 RON
Cineraria 1 buc * 18.35 RON/buc = 18.35 RON Gaura 14 buc * 18.35 RON/buc = 256.88 RON
Rasad Petunia 500*3.21 RON/buc = 1605.5 RON
